UcUM
3
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PUAN
261.246
246.358
242.667
192.833
180.079
168.340
166.218
157.624
131.394
186.418
159.762
151.584
151.378
142.671
140.436
139.785
135.512
134.946
134.663
128.822
119.723
119.048
109.281
104.443

97.878

97.623

97.029

94.935

93.734

BURSA POSTA GUVERCINi SEVENLER DERNEGI
2012 KART YARISI ORTA MARATON KLASMAN SONUCU

isim
Recep OZTURK
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
Recep OZTURK
Bayram AVSAR
AYHAN HACIOGLU
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
Recep OZTURK
Recep OZTURK
---Metin ATES---
Recep OZTURK
Bayram AVSAR
Recep OZTURK
Bayram AVSAR
PASA
Erciment OZTOP
Bayram AVSAR
AYHAN HACIOGLU
AYHAN HACIOGLU
AYHAN HACIOGLU
Recep OZTURK
PASA
SENOL HASRET
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR
Bayram AVSAR

KUNYE
9-1078380
0-2045055
0-2113835
0-2113892
0-2047531
1-2040951
1-0045484
1-0175417
0-2045024
0-2137024
9-1078395
0-2047562
0-2046236
1-0047724
9-1075293
1-0050084
1-0045061
0-2136030
1-0175678
1-0045026
1-0010199
0-2152861
1-0010140
1-0047863
1-0027911
1-0045419
1-0175414
1-0045060
1-0175336

KULU-TOPAKLI-KAYSERI-SiVAS
KULU(86,559)-TOPA(84,211)-KAYS(90,476)
KULU(92,473)-TOPA(82,456)-KAYS(71,429)
KULU(89,785)-TOPA(71,93)-KAYS(80,952)
KULU(94,086)-TOPA(36,842)-KAYS(61,905)
KULU(53,763)-TOPA(59,649)-KAYS(66,667)
KULU(24,731)-TOPA(91,228)-KAYS(52,381)
KULU(48,925)-TOPA(31,579)-KAYS(85,714)
KULU(14,516)-TOPA(85,965)-KAYS(57,143)
KULU(26,882)-TOPA(80,702)-KAYS(23,81)
KULU(88,172)-TOPA(98,246)
KULU(72,043)-TOPA(87,719)
KULU(58,602)-TOPA(92,982)
TOPA(56,14)-KAYS(95,238)
KULU(93,548)-TOPA(49,123)
KULU(79,032)-TOPA(61,404)
KULU(73,118)-TOPA(66,667)
KULU(95,161)-TOPA(40,351)
KULU(34,946)-TOPA(100)
KULU(38,172)-TOPA(96,491)
TOPA(52,632)-KAYS(76,19)
KULU(61,828)-TOPA(57,895)
KAYS(19,048)-SIVA(100)
KULU(40,86)-TOPA(68,421)
KULU(69,355)-TOPA(35,088)
KULU(90,86)-TOPA(7,018)
KULU(20,43)-TOPA(77,193)
KULU(33,871)-TOPA(63,158)
KULU(51,075)-TOPA(43,86)
TOPA(50,877)-KAYS(42,857)
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87.182
83.248
78.353
64.064
63.748
63.497
63.158
62.656
62.507
61.233
56.424
46.293
40.492
39.049

SENOL HASRET

Recep OZTURK
Erciment OZTOP
BEYAZIT YAGCI-BILGIN
Erdal AVCI

Erciiment OZTOP
Suat DEMIROGULLARI
Recep OZTURK

Necmi CELEN

OSMAN YILMAZ
Recep OZTURK
Erciiment OZTOP
---Metin ATES---
Adnan-Ozbay

1-0045447
1-0047887
0-2047397
9-1078718
8-0174306
1-0050384
0-2044020
9-1079162
1-0046620
0-2102264
1-0047888
1-0175676
9-1077781
8-0179064

KULU(32,796)-TOPA(54,386)
KULU(4,301)-TOPA(78,947)
KULU(13,441)-TOPA(64,912)
KULU(43,011)-TOPA(21,053)
KULU(49,462)-KAYS(14,286)
KULU(16,129)-TOPA(47,368)
TOPA(29,825)-SIVA(33,333)
TOPA(24,561)-KAYS(38,095)
KULU(60,753)-TOPA(1,754)
KULU(41,935)-TOPA(19,298)
KULU(30,108)-TOPA(26,316)
KULU(32,258)-TOPA(14,035)
KULU(31,72)-TOPA(8,772)
KULU(21,505)-TOPA(17,544)



